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Deep Groove Ball Bearings (single row, metric)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 320
D [mm] 440
B [mm] 72

Weight [kg] =31.4

Mating dimensions
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

ra, max [m m]

dy [mm]
D [mm]

r12 [mm]

=~ 357.4

~403.4

e

Calculation data
332 C[kN]
428 C, [kN]
2.5 C,IlkN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

”

277
394
10.1
1964
2400

16,4

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



